Positive Psychology Summer Institute 2002 Attendees


[bookmark: _GoBack]Senior Faculty

Diener, Ed ediener@s.psych.uiuc.edu
Haidt, Jon haidt@virginia.edu
Keltner, Dacher keltner@socrates.berkeley.edu
McCullough, Mike mikem@mail.smu.edu
Peterson, Chris chrispet@umich.edu
Rozin, Paul rozin@cattell.psych.upenn.edu
Segerstrom, Suzanne scsege0@pop.uky.edu
Seligman, Martin seligman@cattell.psych.upenn.edu

Staff

Freres, Derek dfreres@psych.upenn.edu
Newsted, Linda lnewsted@psych.upenn.edu
Schulman, Peter schulman@psych.upenn.edu
Tryon, Alyssa alyssat@psych.upenn.edu

Scholars

Bruininks, Patricia bruininks@hendrix.edu
Campos, Belinda b_campos@uclink4.berkeley.edu
Cohen, Adam abc@geri.duke.edu
Conway, Anne aconway@umich.edu
Dahlsgaard, Katherine dahlsgaa@psych.upenn.edu
Duckworth, Angela angela_duckworth@yahoo.com
Edwards, Lisa lisaedwa@aol.com
Eells, Jennifer jeeqk6@mizzou.edu
Gable, Shelly gable@psych.ucla.edu
Gonzaga, Gian gonzaga@psych.ucla.edu
Greene Joshua jdgreene@princeton.edu
Jensen, Lene jensenl@cua.edu
Kashdan, Todd kashdan@acsu.buffalo.edu
Mikels, Joseph jmikels@umich.edu
Ong, Anthony eudamonia@lycos.com
Ruini, Chiara chiararuini@libero.it
Sandhya, Shaifali ssandhya@midway.uchicago.edu
Shiota, Michelle Noelani lshiota@socrates.berkeley.edu
Thrash, Todd thrash@psych.rochester.edu
van Dulmen, Manfred vand0279@tc.umn.edu
